
 Save Energy for Benefit of Self and Nation 

 

 

Regd. & Corporate Office: Visnagar Road, MEHSANA – 384 001 (North Gujarat) 
Telephone: (02762) 222080-81   Fax: (02762) 223574 
Website: www.ugvcl.com  e-mail: corporate@ugvcl.com 

    

Amendments 
 

Tender no: UGVCL/IT-EMC/SCADA/245 floated on Dt. 09.09.2022 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Particulars Existing Dates Proposed dates 

1 On Line tender Submission 
Last Date 

21.01.2023/18:30 IST 04.02.2023/18:30 IST 

2 Relevant Documents 
Physically Submission Date 

On or before date 
25.01.2023 up to 18:00 Hrs. 
(By registered post or speed 
post only.) 

On or before date 08.02.2023 
up to 18:00 Hrs. (By registered 
post or speed post only.) 

3 Date of opening of Tender 
Fee & EMD COVER 
Documents & Verification 
with Physically submitted 
documents 

27.01.2023 at 12.00 Hrs.            
( If possible ) 

10.02.2023 at 12.00 Hrs.            
( If possible ) 

4 Date of On Line Opening of 
Technical Bid 

01.02.2023 at 12.00 (if 
possible) 

15.02.2023 at 12.00 (if 
possible) 

 
 

http://www.ugvcl.com/
mailto:corporate@ugvcl.com

